121276302

Order No

Web-FreeMatching

Model




: fofor . HfeTar
23/06/1995 : oled fafdr 1 26/02/1996
AR fea | ANFAAR
"¢ 06:30:00 ; Sled JHT 1 22:30:00 "e
T 02:48:39 STeH JHA(T) : 38:53:12 Tt
India : 9T : India
Nawashahr : AT : Nawashahr
31:06:00 343 : 31eTTeT : 31:06:00 3T
76:09:00 gd : FATT 1 76:09:00 g&
82:30:00 qd He TJTLA 1 82:30:00 gd
He -00:25:24 ; Feqferds AZBIR 1 -00:25:24 &
"¢ 00:00:00 : It B 1 00:00:00 "¢
05:22:32 Jafea 1 06:56:43
19:32:21: Jat : 18:20:35
23:47:47 : femraefter arrerer 1 23:48:19
et 3791 AR T afer 3fer et
Bg Oad 2a1 17 211942 T  @oa  dgem  07:55:35 Teg 3ad 5aT1 19f%
T 07:20:02 fagy I HH  13:34:50 IS5
09/09/2021 12:55:30 AW g qu  18:42:28 16/08/2024
09/09/2031 20:15:18 Ris HoleT  ®HA  15:03:32 16/08/2040
ECH 10/07/2022 17:17:15 qW eI AB 21:15:38 IS 04/10/2026
FHolr  08/02/2023 14:06:41 gi¥T a IS €  17:22:34 Qe 16/04/2029
g 09/08/2024  21:15:37 qW 6 T 26:43:18 g 23/07/2031
TS 09/12/2025 00:48:27 e  elfer  FHel 01:1202 &g 28/06/2032
arfer 10/07/2027 10:22:32 el @ A§ T beAT 24:11:23  UF 27/02/2035
eI 09/12/2028 10:22:32 HY T &g d el 241123 Jd 16/12/2035
g 10/07/2029 05:47:06 #HB T BY AB 084610 Tex 16/04/2037
SE 10/03/2031 00:59:45 HH d &4 AB 02:55:06 ol 23/03/2038
E] 09/09/2031 04:34:25 gi¥g @ el  gied 09:17:27 g 16/08/2040
-gfera coT-afera

o} - - . - e O ) mE SRR . -
o >
D :

ﬂ FUTUREPOINT i

Astro Solutions

TaH-35, 3NFAT Bol-2, &8 feeeil-110020 Blel:- 011-40541000, 40541020
Web: www.futurepointindia.com, e-mail: mail@futurepointindia.com &3




B

e
1.00
2.00
1.50
2.00
3.00
6.00
0.00
8.00
23.50

Astro Solutions

HUsScll # Uge] HId H Reard
forsast

FHTelId QY foere
3CHE U HICHD GV o Blel B HIROT aleit BT HATS 3T & |

M FHoTclids oTél & TRifch HoleT ofoel GHusclt & Jard o # Rara 8|

F FoTclis oTet & Riifh HoTeT c1oel

TS IO AR
316
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
36

BT
Jo
a#
Jd
Ik
AT
Al
37T

Web: www.futurepointindia.com, e-mail: mail@futurepointindia.com

Gra
BIER
BN BN
UaA-35, 3BTl Bol-2, o8 fecei-110020 Biei:- 011-40541000, 40541020

sEEpRE

rEr e BEE

HRBE 3T PHREAB & TP alell B AT AT 3 faran <l & |
M ST gof 3391 & T F T &9l a7 & | ST SIal Galf & U AHA & |

arede fHeTe & AR M 3R F &1 fHetmer g |
M dert F & FHatefies frerrer b & 1

Be
qof
a9y




